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TITANIUM

AURA Cage (TLIF)

Code Product Specification (mm)

7 x 10 x 28

8 x 10 x 28

9 x 10 x 28

10 x 10 x 28

11 x 10 x 28

12 x 10 x 28

13 x 10 x 28

15 x 10 x 28

17 x 10 x 28

7 x 12 x 31

8 x 12 x 31

9 x 12 x 31

10 x 12 x 31

11 x 12 x 31

12 x 12 x 31

13 x 12 x 31

15 x 12 x 31

17 x 12 x 31

SP-2807

SP-2808

SP-2809

SP-2810

SP-2811

SP-2812

SP-2813

SP-2815

SP-2817

SP-3107

SP-3108

SP-3109

SP-3110

SP-3111

SP-3112

SP-3113

SP-3115

SP-3117

AURA Cage (TLIF)

Code Product Specification (mm)

7 x 10 x 28

8 x 10 x 28

9 x 10 x 28

10 x 10 x 28

11 x 10 x 28

12 x 10 x 28

13 x 10 x 28

15 x 10 x 28

17 x 10 x 28

7 x 12 x 31

8 x 12 x 31

9 x 12 x 31

10 x 12 x 31

11 x 12 x 31

12 x 12 x 31

13 x 12 x 31

15 x 12 x 31

17 x 12 x 31

SP-2807P

SP-2808P

SP-2809P

SP-2810P

SP-2811P

SP-2812P

SP-2813P

SP-2815P

SP-2817P

SP-3107P

SP-3108P

SP-3109P

SP-3110P

SP-3111P

SP-3112P

SP-3113P

SP-3115P

SP-3117P

available in:
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7-009-01

7-009-02

7-009-03

7-009-04

7-009-05

7-009-06

Raspatory, Straight

Osteotome

Trial Holder

Graft Impacter

Raspatory, Curved

Curette, Ring



Aura Cage (TLIF)

7-009-07

7-009-08

7-009-09

7-009-10

7-009-11

7-009-12

Curette Curved, Left

Curette Curved, Right

Bone Plugger for AURA Cage 

Curette, Straight

Shaver, 7mm

Shaver, 9mm
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7-009-13

7-009-14

7-009-15

7-009-16

7-009-17

7-009-18

Shaver, 11mm

Shaver, 13mm

Shaver, 15mm

T-Handle for AURA Cage 

Retractor, 6mm

Retractor, 8mm
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Aura Cage (TLIF)

7-009-19

7-009-20

7-009-21

7-009-22

7-009-23

7-009-24

Retractor, 10mm

Intervertebral Disc (IVD) Rongeurs, Straight

Laminectomy Punches

Intervertebral Disc (IVD) Rongeurs, Curved

Distractor for AURA Cage 

Sliding Hammer for AURA Cage 
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7-009-25

7-009-26

7-009-27

Curved Trial Pusher

Graft Impactor Funnel

Trial Case

Code Product Specification (mm)

7 x 10 x 28

8 x 10 x 28

9 x 10 x 28

10 x 10 x 28

11 x 10 x 28

12 x 10 x 28

13 x 10 x 28

15 x 10 x 28

17 x 10 x 28

7-009-30

7-009-31

7-009-32

7-009-33

7-009-34

7-009-35

7-009-36

7-009-37

7-009-38

Code Product Specification (mm)

7 x 12 x 31

8 x 12 x 31

9 x 12 x 31

10 x 12 x 31

11 x 12 x 31

12 x 12 x 31

13 x 12 x 31

15 x 12 x 31

17 x 12 x 31

7-009-39

7-009-40

7-009-41

7-009-42

7-009-43

7-009-44

7-009-45

7-009-46

7-009-47

TRIALS

TRIALS

Specification: Length 28mm

Specification: Length 31mm
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7-009-49

7-009-48

7-009-29

Remover for AURA Cage

Instrument Trays for AURA Cage (TLIF) Instrument Set

Container for AURA Cage (TLIF) Instrument Set
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7-009 AURA Cage (TLIF) Instrument Set



Aura Cage (TLIF)

Code Set Consisting of Qty.

7-009-01

7-009-02

7-009-03

7-009-04

7-009-05

7-009-06

7-009-07

7-009-08

7-009-09

7-009-10

7-009-11

7-009-12

7-009-13

7-009-14

7-009-15

7-009-16

7-009-17

7-009-18

7-009-19

7-009-20

7-009-21

7-009-22

7-009-23

7-009-24

7-009-25

7-009-26

7-009-27

7-009-30

7-009-31

7-009-32

7-009-33

Raspatory, Straight

Osteotome

Trial Holder

Graft Impacter

Raspatory, Curved

Curette, Ring

Curette Curved, Left

Curette Curved, Right

Bone Plugger for AURA Cage 

Curette, Straight

Shaver, 7mm

Shaver, 9mm

Shaver, 11mm

Shaver, 13mm

Shaver, 15mm

T-Handle for AURA Cage 

Retractor, 6mm

Retractor, 8mm

Retractor, 10mm

Intervertebral Disc (IVD) Rongeurs, Straight

Laminectomy Punches

Intervertebral Disc (IVD) Rongeurs, Curved

Distractor for AURA Cage 

Sliding Hammer for AURA Cage 

Curved Trial Pusher

Graft Impactor Funnel

Trial Case

Trial, 7mm x 10mm x 28mm

Trial, 8mm x 10mm x 28mm

Trial, 9mm x 10mm x 28mm

Trial, 10mm x 10mm x 28mm

1

1

2

1

1

1

1

1

1

1

1

1

1

1

1

1

1

1

1

1

1

1

1

1

1

1

1

1

1

1

1
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Code Set Consisting of Qty.

Aura Cage (TLIF)
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7-009-34

7-009-35

7-009-36

7-009-37

7-009-38

7-009-39

7-009-40

7-009-41

7-009-42

7-009-43

7-009-44

7-009-45

7-009-46

7-009-47

7-009-49

7-009-48

7-009-29

Trial, 11mm x 10mm x 28mm

Trial, 12mm x 10mm x 28mm

Trial, 13mm x 10mm x 28mm

Trial, 15mm x 10mm x 28mm

Trial, 17mm x 10mm x 28mm

Trial, 7mm x 12mm x 31mm

Trial, 8mm x 12mm x 31mm

Trial, 9mm x 12mm x 31mm

Trial, 10mm x 12mm x 31mm

Trial, 11mm x 12mm x 31mm

Trial, 12mm x 12mm x 31mm

Trial, 13mm x 12mm x 31mm

Trial, 15mm x 12mm x 31mm

Trial, 17mm x 12mm x 31mm

Remover for AURA Cage

Instrument Trays for AURA Cage (TLIF) Instrument Set

Container for AURA Cage (TLIF) Instrument Set

1

1

1

1

1

1

1

1

1

1

1

1

1

1

1

4

1


